Personnel of the Company intends to subscribe to any of the Equity Shares proposed to

be issued under the Preferential Issue or otherwise contribute to the Preferential Issue

or separately in furtherance of the objects specified herein above.

g) Time frame within which the Preferential Issue shall be completed

As required under the SEBI ICDR Regulations, the Equity Shares shall be allotted by

the Company within a period of 15 days from the date of passing of this Resolution,

provided that where the allotment of the proposed Equity Shares is pending on account

of receipt of any approval or permission from any regulatory or statutory authority, the

allotment shall be completed within a period of 15 days from the date of receipt of last

of such approvals or permissions.

-:: 21 ::-

BAJAJ STEEL INDUSTRIES LIMITED
R

12 | P a g e

h) Shareholding pattern of the Company before and after the Preferential Issue

Sr.

No.

Category & Name of Members Pre- preferential Allotment Post-preferential Allotment

No. of Shares as

On July 25, 2020

% of holding No. of Shares

% of holding

(A) Promoter & Promoter Group:

(1) Indian

(a) Individual  1304254 27.75 1304254 25.08

1 Shakuntaladevi Bajaj 59600 1.27 59600 1.15

2 Gayatridevi Hargovind Bajaj 310454 6.61 310454 5.97

3 Sundeep Goyal 5600 0.12 5600 0.10

4 Sunil Bajaj 173394 3.69 173394 3.33

5 Vinodkumar Gangabisan Bajaj 200 0.00 200 0.00

6 Bina Bajaj 89200 1.90 89200 1.72

7 Hargovind Gangabisan Bajaj 34800 0.74 34800 0.67

 Sangeeta Goyal 43600 0.93 43600 0.84

9 Kumkum Bajaj 89200 1.90 89200 1.72

10 Rohit Bajaj 110650 2.35 110650 1.13

11 Varun Bajaj 49800 1.06 49800 0.96

12 Ashish Bajaj 179900 3.83 179900 3.46

13 Sunil Bajaj (HUF) 10000 0.21 10000 0.19

14 Vinod Kumar Bajaj (HUF) 26400 0.56 26400 0.51

15 Mutha Ramdas Chandanmal 1000 0.02 1000 0.00

16 Ruia Pawan 400 0.01 400 0.00

17 Kush Bajaj 58928 1.25 58928 1.13

18 Ruia Akshat 200 0.00 200 0.00

19 Lav Bajaj 58928 1.25 58928 1.13

20 Kanika Bajaj 2000 0.04 2000 0.04

(b) Body Corporate 418000 8.89 918000 17.65

1 Vidarbha Tradelinks Pvt. Ltd. 418000 8.89 418000 8.04

2 Sidhi Vinimay Private Limited -  500000 9.62

 Total Shareholding of Promoter

& Promoter Group

Subtotal  A = (a) +(b)

1722254 36.64 2222254 42.74

B. Public Shareholding

(a) Institutional Investors 200 0.00 200 0.00

(b) Non-Institutional 2977546 63.35 2977546 57.26

 Subtotal- B = (a) + (b) 2977746 63.35 2977746 57.26

 Grand Total (A+B) 4700000 100 5200000 100

8

0.02

2.13

0.11

-:: 22 ::-

BAJAJ STEEL INDUSTRIES LIMITED
R

i) Identity of the natural persons who are the ultimate beneficial owners of
the Equity Shares proposed to be allotted and/or who ultimately control the pro-
posed allottees, the percentage of post Preferential Issue capital that may be held
by them and change in control, if any, in the Company consequent to the Preferen-
tial Issue

Name of the

Proposes Allottee

Category Ultimate